

Any	setmana	Data celebració llotja	var	EXTRA	primera	segona	tercera	quarta	TRUGES	€/ unitat	
				€/Kg	U	R	O	P		porcellí	porcella 7-10 kg
2016	53	1-1	=	1,368	1,332	1,296	1,260	1,224	0,34		
2016	1	8-1	=	1,368	1,332	1,296	1,260	1,224	0,34		
2016	2	15-1	+0,001	1,369	1,333	1,297	1,261	1,225	0,34		
2016	3	22-1	+0,004	1,373	1,337	1,301	1,265	1,229	0,34		
2016	4	29-1	+0,007	1,380	1,344	1,308	1,272	1,236	0,34		
2016	5	5-2	+0,015	1,395	1,359	1,323	1,287	1,251	0,34		
2016	6	12-2	+0,005	1,400	1,364	1,328	1,292	1,256	0,34		
2016	7	19-2	-0,015	1,385	1,349	1,313	1,277	1,241	0,34		
2016	8	26-2	-0,028	1,357	1,321	1,285	1,249	1,213	0,34		
2016	9	4-3	=	1,357	1,321	1,285	1,249	1,213	0,34		
2016	10	11-3	+0,001	1,358	1,322	1,286	1,250	1,214	0,34		
2016	11	18-3	+0,020	1,378	1,342	1,306	1,270	1,234	0,34		
2016	12	25-3	=	1,378	1,342	1,306	1,270	1,234	0,34		
2015	13	1-4	-0,007	1,371	1,335	1,299	1,263	1,227	0,34		
2015	14	8-4	=	1,371	1,335	1,299	1,263	1,227	0,34		
2015	15	15-4	+0,003	1,374	1,338	1,302	1,266	1,230	0,34		
2015	16	22-4	+0,011	1,385	1,349	1,313	1,277	1,241	0,34		
2015	17	29-4	+0,033	1,418	1,382	1,346	1,310	1,274	0,34		
2016	18	6-5	+0,055	1,473	1,437	1,401	1,365	1,329	0,37		
2016	19	13-5	+0,057	1,530	1,494	1,458	1,422	1,386	0,37		
2016	20	20-5	+0,036	1,566	1,530	1,494	1,458	1,422	0,38		
2016	21	27-5	+0,061	1,627	1,591	1,555	1,519	1,483	0,41		
2016	22	3-6	+0,055	1,682	1,646	1,610	1,574	1,538	0,41		
2016	23	10-6	+0,030	1,712	1,676	1,640	1,604	1,568	0,41		
2016	24	17-6	+0,055	1,767	1,731	1,695	1,659	1,623	0,42		
2016	25	24-6	+0,039	1,806	1,770	1,734	1,698	1,662	0,44		
2016	26	1-7	+0,026	1,832	1,796	1,760	1,724	1,688	0,46		
2016	27	8-7	+0,020	1,852	1,816	1,780	1,744	1,708	0,48		
2016	28	15-7	+0,009	1,861	1,825	1,789	1,753	1,717	0,48		
2016	29	22-7	+0,001	1,862	1,826	1,790	1,754	1,718	0,48		
2016	30	29-7	=	1,862	1,826	1,790	1,754	1,718	0,48		
2016	31	5-8	=	1,862	1,826	1,790	1,754	1,718	0,48		
2016	32	12-8	=	1,862	1,826	1,790	1,754	1,718	0,48		
2016	33	19-8	=	1,862	1,826	1,790	1,754	1,718	0,49		
2016	34	26-8	-0,003	1,859	1,823	1,787	1,751	1,715	0,50	27	31
2015	35	2-9	-0,001	1,858	1,822	1,786	1,750	1,714	0,52	27	31
2015	36	9-9	=	1,858	1,822	1,786	1,750	1,714	0,53	27	31
2015	37	16-9	+0,007	1,865	1,829	1,793	1,757	1,721	0,56	27	31
2015	38	23-9	=	1,865	1,829	1,793	1,757	1,721	0,56	27	31
2015	39	30-9	-0,033	1,832	1,796	1,760	1,724	1,688	0,56	27	31
2016	40	7-10	-0,050	1,782	1,746	1,710	1,674	1,638	0,53	28	32
2016	41	14-10	-0,059	1,723	1,687	1,651	1,615	1,579	0,53	30	34
2016	42	21-10	-0,049	1,674	1,638	1,602	1,566	1,530	0,50	30	34
2016	43	28-10	-0,026	1,648	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	0,49	31	35
2016	44	4-11	-0,022	1,626	1,590	1,554	1,518	1,482	0,49	31	35
2016	45	11-11	-0,014	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	1,468	0,49	32	35
2016	46	18-11	=	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	1,468	0,50	34	37
2016	47	25-11	=	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	1,468	0,52	37	40
2016	48	2-12	=	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	1,468	0,53	40	43
2016	49	9-12	=	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	1,468	0,53	43	46
2016	50	16-12	=	1,612	1,576	1,540	1,504	1,468	0,51	44	47
2016	51	23-12	-0,004	1,608	1,572	1,536	1,500	1,464	0,49	44	47
2016	52	30-12	=	1,608	1,572	1,536	1,500	1,464	0,49	44	47